Since 1963Since 1963Since 1963
RF Signal Generator
SG7000 Series
· Frequency up to 4 GHz / 6 Ghz
· 0.001 Hz frequency setting resolution
· Maximum output power up to + 26 dBm (typ.)
· Phase Noise: -120 dBc / Hz @ 1 GHz, 20 kHz offset (typ.)
· User programmable flatness correction

Dimensions W :338 x H :113 x D : 369 mm
Weight 5.3 kg.
Ordering Information
Product Code
SG7000X Signal Generator  Order Number
Analog Signal Generator 9 kHz to 4 GHz    SG7040X
Analog Signal Generator 9 kHz to 6 GHz    SG7060X
Vector Signal Generator 10 MHz to 4 GHz    SG7040X-V
Vector Signal Generator 10 MHz to 6 GHz    SG7060X-V
Standard Configurations CD, USB Cable, Power Cord
Option
Pulse Train Generator     SG7000X-PT
Rack Mount Kit      SG-RMK
USB-GPIB adapter      USB-GPIB
Upgrade 4 GHz to 6 GHz     SG7000X_F60
Upgrade IQ bandwidth from 75 MHz to 150 MHz   SG7000XV_B150